Condensed Item Analysis Report

Filter:

Bar1 = ECON 163-1 with David Youngberg

Q1-CourseRequired

Q2-WhyRequired

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.05 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.65
Yes 18 o474 NN Vajor 11 5780 I |
No 1 526 | | Minor 1 526 | |
Requirements 5 26.32 -:
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 2 1053 W \
Q3-Reasons Q4-ClassStanding
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.75 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.32
Instructor 2 1053 W \ Senior 1 526 | \
Subject 1 526 | | Junior 0 0.00 | |
Time 1 5.26 | \ Sophomore 10 52.63 _:
Freshman 8 271700
Missing 15 7895 GGG | Missing 0 0.00 | \
Q5-Gender Q6-Grade
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.58 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 2.05
Female 8 21 M 00 A 5 2632 I |
Male 11 s7e0o 2| B 9 477 L
C 4 210 I |
D 1 526 | |
F 0 0.00 | |
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \
Q7-GPA Q8-OfficeHours
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.37 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.58
<20 1 526 | | Yes 8 2117 N
2.0-2.499 2 10.53 W | No 11 5789 @ |
2.5-2.99 8 42 11
3.0-3.499 5 26.32
3.5-4.0 3 1579 M
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \
Q9-Help Q10-PrepHours
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.53 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.37
Yes 9 s77 1 0 0.00 | |
No 10 see M | 2 7 secs N |
3 4 210 I |
4 4 210 I |
5 2 1053 W |
6 2 10.53 W |
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \
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Q11-MissedClass

Q12-Organized

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 2.58 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.58
NONE 2 1053 W | str agree 12 6.1 GG |
1-2 8 2211 I | agree 6 3158 I ]
34 7 kv disagree 1 526 | |
5-6 1 526 | | strdisagree 0 0.00 | |
7-8 0 0.00 | | NA 0 0.00 | |
>8 1 526 | |

Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \
Q13-Objectives Q14-Time

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.63 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.63
str agree 12 63.16 NG | str agree 13 642 NG |
agree 7 s6e4 MM | agree 5 2632 |
disagree 0 0.00 | \ disagree 1 526 | \
str.disagree 0 0.00 | \ str disagree 0 0.00 | \
NA 0 0.00 | | NA 0 0.00 | |
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \
Q15-ldeasShared Q16-Exams

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.72 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.47
str agree 13 42 GG | str agree 10 526 @@ |
agree 5 2632 Il | agree 8 a2 N0
disagree 0 0.00 | \ disagree 1 526 | \
str disagree 0 0.00 | \ str disagree 0 0.00 | \
NA 0 0.00 | | NA 0 0.00 | |
Missing 1 526 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \
Q17-Grading Q18-Scale

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.42 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.47
str agree 11 s70 I | str agree 12 63.16 NG |
agree 7 6o« I | agree 6 3150 I
disagree 0 0.00 | \ disagree 0 0.00 | \
str. disagree 0 0.00 | \ str disagree 0 0.00 | \
NA 1 526 | | NA 1 526 | |
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \
Q19-extrahelp Q20-varteach

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.63 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.47
str agreee 12 63.16 NG | str agree 12 63.16 NG |
agree 7 6o« I | agree 4 210 I |
disagree 0 0.00 | \ disagree 3 15.79 \
str disagree 0 0.00 | \ str disagree 0 0.00 | \
NA 0 0.00 | | NA 0 0.00 | |
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \
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Q21-challenging

Q22-knowincrease

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.37 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.56
str agree 10 52.63 _: str agree 11 57.89 _:
agree 6 s 0 | agree 6 3156 0
disagree 3 1579 I \ disagree 1 526 | \
str disagree 0 0.00 | \ str disagree 0 0.00 | \
NA 0 0.00 | | NA 0 0.00 | |
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 1 526 | \
Q23-matuseful Q24-thorough
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 2.84 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.22
str agree 6 31.58 -: str agree 9 47.37 _:
agree 6 s 0 | agree 5 kvl
disagree 5 26.32 -: disagree 3 15.79 \
str disagree 2 1053 W str disagree 1 526 | |
NA 0 0.00 | \ NA 0 0.00 | |
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 1 526 | \
Q25-roomadequate Q26-climatecontrol
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.47 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.21
str agree 8 4211 -: str agreee 9 47.37 _:
agree 9 a737 agree 7 64 N @0
disagree 0 0.00 | | disagree 1 526 | |
str disagree 0 0.00 | \ str disagree 2 1053 W \
NA 0 0.00 | | NA 0 0.00 | |
Missing 2 1053 W \ Missing 0 0.00 | \
Q27-accessible Q28-Overall
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.42 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.00
str agree 9 ey TN EXCELLENT 7 684 N @@= 0
agree 9 a737 ABOVE 6 3156 0 ]
AVERAGE
disagree 1 526 | | AVERAGE 5 2l @@
strdisagree 0 0.00 | | BELOW 1 526 | |
AVERAGE
NA 0 0.00 | | POOR 0 0.00 | |
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \
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	Condensed Item Analysis Report
	Q1-CourseRequired
	Yes
	No

	Q2-WhyRequired
	Major
	Minor
	Requirements

	Q3-Reasons
	Instructor
	Subject
	Time

	Q4-ClassStanding
	Senior
	Junior
	Sophomore
	Freshman

	Q5-Gender
	Female
	Male

	Q6-Grade
	A
	B
	C
	D
	F

	Q7-GPA
	< 2.0
	2.0-2.499
	2.5-2.99
	3.0-3.499
	3.5-4.0

	Q8-OfficeHours
	Yes
	No

	Q9-Help
	Yes
	No

	Q10-PrepHours
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	Q11-MissedClass
	NONE
	1-2
	3-4
	5-6
	7-8
	>8

	Q12-Organized
	str agree
	agree
	disagree
	str disagree
	NA

	Q13-Objectives
	str agree
	agree
	disagree
	str.disagree
	NA

	Q14-Time
	str agree
	agree
	disagree
	str disagree
	NA

	Q15-IdeasShared
	str agree
	agree
	disagree
	str disagree
	NA

	Q16-Exams
	str agree
	agree
	disagree
	str disagree
	NA

	Q17-Grading
	str agree
	agree
	disagree
	str. disagree
	NA

	Q18-Scale
	str agree
	agree
	disagree
	str disagree
	NA

	Q19-extrahelp
	str agreee
	agree
	disagree
	str disagree
	NA

	Q20-varteach
	str agree
	agree
	disagree
	str disagree
	NA

	Q21-challenging
	str agree
	agree
	disagree
	str disagree
	NA

	Q22-knowincrease
	str agree
	agree
	disagree
	str disagree
	NA

	Q23-matuseful
	str agree
	agree
	disagree
	str disagree
	NA

	Q24-thorough
	str agree
	agree
	disagree
	str disagree
	NA

	Q25-roomadequate
	str agree
	agree
	disagree
	str disagree
	NA

	Q26-climatecontrol
	str agreee
	agree
	disagree
	str disagree
	NA

	Q27-accessible
	str agree
	agree
	disagree
	str disagree
	NA

	Q28-Overall
	EXCELLENT
	ABOVE AVERAGE
	AVERAGE
	BELOW AVERAGE
	POOR



